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Agccount Description
Revenue:

Assessments/Rcbates
Millage Tax
Fire Rebate

Interest Income-Operating

Savings
Checking

Other Revenues:
Donations

Ending Balance from12/98

Expenses:

Gencral Office:
Telephonce
Postage

Power/Lights
Misc.

Fire Station
Maurepas Station
Hcad of 1sland Station

Trucks
Insurance
Mainicnace
Note Payable
Gas & Oul

Equipment
Communication
Firec Fighting
Oxygen

Total

Total

Total

Tolal

Total

Tolal

YTD 1999

25.624.18
6690.24

0
153.73

0
32.468.15
1008.33

33,476.48

980.99
80.42
1,521.57
580,79
3.163.77

214.98
35.00
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249.98

3.894.00
2.047.74
7.311.71
2.423.90

15,677.35

3.408.69
2.697.29
1.753.54
7.859.52
26,950.62

Ending Balanoeer-sveeesmm e et e e e e s -6.525.86
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Affidavit and Revenue Certification
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;ﬁ_u,u} (a5 (City), Louisiana

ANNUAL SWORN FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND
CERTIFICATION OF REVENUES $50,000 OR LESS (if applicable)

The annual sworn financial statements are required by Louisiana Revised Statute
24:514 to be filed with the Legislative Auditor within 90 days after the close cf the fiscal
yvear. The certification of revenues $50,000 or less, if applicable, is required by
Louisiana Revised Statute 24:513(1)(1)(c){i).
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Personally came and appeared before the undersigned authority,
(name) who, duly sworn, deposes and says that the

financial statement here th g en present fairly the financial position of

/...--,..ugpé - ,41 s ,L f(entityneme)aeof@_g,ﬁﬁf - 31,

19 g “and the lesults of eperatlons for the year then ended, in accordance with the
bams of accounting described within the accompanying ﬁnancial statements.

(CDFT]DIE'[B If eppnoable)

In addition,  <{3AR T LeADFKE. , (name), who, duly sworn, deposes
and says thei Ly Loid, S S b 10a . T (entity neme) received $50,000 or
less in revenues and other sources for the year ended Deveprd o 3¢ ,19%%

and accordingly, is not required to have an audit for the prewously entlened jear.

Sworn to and eubsoribed before me this s day of /f)f'i / ) , O S o000
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Officer Name ¢ .4’4)}/4 /2 'TJ/ ER = &
Title _(’7/](‘,-4 r D
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