CHICIAL FILE COPY

bo not send out

naga na pina nina kana padi nakalan tingga yang mananan yang palakan pangan tang manang tang tang tang tang ta

(Xerox necessary copies from this copy and PLACE DACK in FAIE)

.

LIVINGSTON PARISH FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT NO, 9

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FYE 12/31/99

Under provisions of state law, this report is a public document. A copy of the report has been submitted to the entity and other appropriate public officials. The report is available for public inspection at the Baton Rouge office of the Legislative Auditor and, where appropriate, at the office of the parish clerk of court.

Release Date MAY 1 0 2000

Account Description	و و المحمد و مراجع المحمد و المحمد و مراجع المحمد و مراجع الم	Total YTD 1999
Revenue:		
Assessments/Robates		
Millage Tax		25,624.18
Fire Rebate		6690.24
Interest Income-Operating		
Savings		0
Checking		153.73
Other Revenues:		
Donations		0
	Total	32,468.15
Ending Balance from 12/98		1008.33
	Total	33,476.48

_ _ _ _ _

Expenses:

General Office: Telephone Postage Power/Lights Misc.		980.99 80.42 1,521.57 580.79	
•	Total	3,163.77	
Fire Station Maurepas Station Head of Island Station	Total	214.98 <u>35.00</u> 249.98	5
Trucks Insurance Maintenace Note Payable Gas & Oil	Total	3,894.00 2,047.74 7,311.71 <u>2,423.90</u> 15,677.35	
Equipment Communication Fire Fighting Oxygen	Total	3,408.69 2,697.29 <u>1,753.54</u> 7,859.52	
Endine Delever	OVERALL TOTAL	26,950.62	



· · _ _ _ . . · ·---

•

· · -----

··· ·-· <u>—</u> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · -- --

۰

_ _ _ _

.

_ _



ANNUAL SWORN FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND CERTIFICATION OF REVENUES \$50,000 OR LESS (if applicable)

The annual sworn financial statements are required by Louisiana Revised Statute 24:514 to be filed with the Legislative Auditor within 90 days after the close of the fiscal year. The certification of revenues \$50,000 or less, if applicable, is required by Louisiana Revised Statute 24:513(I)(1)(c)(i).

Personally came and appeared before the undersigned authority, ______ (name), who, duly sworn, deposes and says that the financial statements herewith given present fairly the financial position of

<u>Living to Pros b</u> $\frac{1}{26}$ Polations $\frac{1}{26}$ (entity name) as of <u>Detember 31</u>, 19<u>99</u>, and the results of operations for the year then ended, in accordance with the basis of accounting described within the accompanying financial statements.

(Complete if applicable) In addition, BART LEADER, (name), who, duly sworn, deposes and says that <u>Live Could fire Dist 10c</u> 7 (entity name) received \$50,000 or less in revenues and other sources for the year ended $\rho_{eachber} = 31$, 19 % and accordingly, is not required to have an audit for the previously mentioned year. Signature Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3 day of April, 193000 Sworn Butsy Balant NOTARY PUBLIC Officer Name <u>BARTLEADER</u> Title <u>Chairman</u> Address <u>23339</u> Coteau Road

